
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

 No. Exam-2/Conf./2025/ 2365                           Date : 16/04/2025 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

 Revised Time Table of M.A. (Political Science) IVth Sem.  

(For College - Regular, Ex & ATKT Students)   

Exam June, 2025 

 

 

Time : 09.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M. 
  

 

 

 

M.A. (Political Science) IVth Semester       (For College - REGULAR/PRIVATE/Ex & A.T.K.T. Students) 

Date  Day  Paper 
Code  

Title of Paper  

28-04-2025 Monday Paper-401   Administrative Theory     

01-05-2025 Thursday Paper-403  Research Methodology     

Optional Paper (Choose any Two) 

06-05-2025 Tuesday Paper-506  Theory of International Politics    

10-05-2025 Saturday Paper-507  The United Nations    

15-05-2025 Thursday Paper-508  Human Rights    

17-05-2025 Saturday Paper-511  Panchayatiraj & Rural Development    

Administration with due Reference to MP   

19-05-2025 Monday Paper-512  Political Sociology     

21-05-2025 Wednesday Paper-513  Developmental Administration     

23-05-2025 Friday Paper-514  Administrative Thinkers     

26-05-2025 Monday  Democratic Theory 

28-05-2025 Wednesday Paper-402   Contemporary International Politics 
 

loZlacaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjrA   

                
 REGISTRAR  

Copy to :-  

1-  Principal, Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University Gwalior.     

2-  Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior    

3-  Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

7- Shri H.K. Dwivedi, I/C IT Cell, Jiwaji Univerisity, Gwalior 

 

 

         EXAM CONTROLLAR  
 


